
Abbreviations: PA = Prior Authorization Required; QL = Quantity Limit; ST = Step Therapy Required; AR

EFFECTIVE DATE
FORMULARY

CHANGE
DRUG NAME STRENGTH DOSAGE FORM

2/1/2024 Added with QL Clindamycin 0.01 Gel

2/1/2024 Remove QL Cetirizine 10MG Tab

2/1/2024 Added with PA and QL TRUQAP 160mg, 200mg Tab

2/1/2024 Added with PA and QL FRUZAQLA 1MG, 5MG Cap

2/1/2024 Added with PA and QL AUGTYRO 40MG Cap

2/1/2024 Added with PA SOHONOS 
1MG, 1.5MG, 2.5MG, 

5MG, 10MG
Cap

2/1/2024 Added with QL OPFOLDA 65MG Cap
2/1/2024 Added with QL OPVEE 2.7/0.1 Spr
2/1/2024 Added with QL IWILFN 192mg Tab

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit with PA 
Aphexda INJ

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit with PA 
Daxxify INJ

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit with PA 
Izervay INJ

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit with PA 
Jesduvroq INJ

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit with PA 
Pombiliti INJ

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit with PA 
Veopoz INJ

CareOregon (OHP) Formulary Changes



2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit with PA 
Xacduro INJ

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit with PA 
Loqtorzi INJ

2/1/2024 Added with AR Comirnaty

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit
Comirnaty

2/1/2024 Added with AR NOVAVAX

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit
NOVAVAX

2/1/2024 Added with AR Spikevax

2/1/2024
Added to Medical 

Benefit
Spikevax

2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024



               R = Age Restriction

DESCRIPTION

QL 60g per 30 days

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

QL 4 per day. 

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

QL 21 per 28 days

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

QL 8 per day

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

QL 8 per 28 days
QL 4 per fill 

QL 8 per day
PA Required. See PA criteria 

document for details.

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

   



PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

PA Required. See PA criteria 
document for details.

AR 19< 

AR 19< 

AR 19< 
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